10

Kaluana

Beleza Pura
2

Tangara II
Orion
Sossegado
O Agreste
BL3 Urca
Windstrats
FCinco

Victoria X

BRA
2394
BRA
2661
BRA
1754
BRA
1497
BRA
2733
BRA
1967
BRA
2482
BRA
2427
BRA
2740
BRA
1375

550 CIRCUITO RIO
Iate Clube Rio de Janeiro

25/10/2024 - 03/11/2024

Series Results class BRA RGS (RGS)
Provisional RGS A (RGS A)

Skipper
30/11

FARR 38

Farr 40

CHARGER
33

Delta 41
Farr 38
WIND 34

SKIPPER 30

ATITUDE
8.5

JV 40 One
Off

Leonardo Soldon | Itaupu
Felipe Ferraz Ubalegria
Delio Valdetaro ICRJ

Jr.

Airon Juce GRVEFOMM
Marco Hidalgo GVI

Vitor Hugo

Bernstorff RyC
Clauberto

Andrade BL3
Claudio Machado CNC
Gomes

Pedro Mourao ICRJ

André Freitas S/C

[03/11/2024 14:33:13]

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

10,50
15,00

12,00

DNC
7,50

4,50

DNC
6,06
DNC
6;06
DNC

6,00

9,96

DNF
7,70

11,00

5,50
DNF
5,50
DNF

8,80

6,60

5,50
DNF
5,50
DNF

10,00
8,00
5,00
9,00

7,00

3,00
6,00

4,00

10,00

8,00

3,00
5,00
9,00
4,00
7,00

6,00

1,00
DNF

10,00
8,00
9,00

3,00

5,00
7,00
2,00
6,00

1,00

40,50
39,00
33,70
26,00
25,00
24,00
22,80
21,60
21,50

13,50



